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24-10-19298 
ADEOGUN, YEMMI 

JERMAINE 
POCS 1ST STATUS SWISHER, CHERYL 

DT 

DC506-25-0232 AGUIRRE, JOSEPH POCS 2ND STATUS SCHNEBLY, MARIA 
DT next time 

22-12-18488 
23-02-18540 

 

ALEMAN, JUAN JOSE 
GUADALUPE 

CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE 
AGAINST THE FAMILY     

SEXUAL ASSAULT 
MOTIONS COUFAL, ZACH 

PT 4-7-26; JT 5-11-26 r/s x5 

DC506-25-0344 AMADO, ALMA ROSA AGG ASSAULT W/DW 1ST STATUS MORRISON, PAUL 

DC506-25-0234 ANDRUS, EMEAL 
ASSAULT FAM/HOU MEM 

W/PREV CONV  
3RD STATUS BARRIENTOS, ERNEST 

DC506-25-0171 
ANNOOT, MICHAEL 

GLENN 
POCS MOTIONS RIVERA, JAMES 

PT 4-7-26; JT 5-11-26 

24-11-19344 
ANTHONY, JUSTIN 

LANGFORD 
MURDER 6TH STATUS COUFAL, ZACH 

J

J
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23-11-18921 
23-11-18922 
24-03-19076 

 

ATKINS, DEON KENNETH 
EVADING ARREST W/VEH  

CREDIT/DEBIT CARD ABUSE  
AGG ASSAULT W/DW 

2ND STATUS COUFAL, ZACH 

14-06-14737 AVILA, FILOMENO THEFT PROP 
1ST STATUS 

w/NEW ATTY. 
(MTAG) 

VALDEZ, MICHAEL 

DC506-25-0122 
BAILEY, JR., CURTE 

WILEY 
MAN/DEL CS MOTIONS COUFAL, ZACH 

PT 5-5-26; JT 6-8-26 

24-03-19077 
24-03-19078 

 

BAILEY, DEANTE DEJUAN 
THEFT PROP               

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 
PRE-TRIAL BARRIENTOS, ERNEST 

JT 3-23-26 

DC506-25-0323 
BALLARD, CHARDELL 

AMBERSHAE 
POCS 1ST STATUS PARHAM, R.J. 

DT 

DC506-25-0242 
BARRETT, II, CARLOS 

LEVY 
POCS 1ST STATUS CARDENAS, ROBERT 

DT 

20-03-17195 
BATCHELDER, 

JEANNETTE 
INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DIS 

RECKLESS BI 
PRE-TRIAL COUFAL, ZACH 

JT 3-23-26 

22-12-18411 
BENSON, CLIFTON 

MIDELL 
BURGLARY OF BUILDING STATUS VALDEZ, MICHAEL 

BW- TDCJ; FTA 8-15-23 

DC506-25-0206 
BLACKMAN, RHIAN 

OLIVIA DANILLE 
POCS 2ND STATUS OKORAFOR, CAROLYN 

DT 

23-11-18954 
BOUDY, STEPHEN 

ANTHONY 
THEFT PROP PRE-TRIAL MORRISON, PAUL 

JT 3-23-26 

24-11-19348 BOWDRE, ALLYN KEITH AGG ASSAULT W/DW PRE-TRIAL CEDILLO, SYLVIA 
JT 3-23-26 

J

J

J
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DC506-25-0067 
BRABAND, JR., GERALD 

LYNN 
AGG ASSAULT W/DW MOTIONS COUFAL, ZACH 

PT 3-3-26; JT 4-13-26 

24-11-19349 BRADLEY, DARIUS UUV 2ND STATUS BARRIENTOS, ERNEST 

20-06-17331 
BRANDYBURG, RONALD 

RIDGE 
MURDER PRE-TRIAL CARDENAS, ROBERT 

JT 3-23-26 

24-08-19231 BROWN, JUSTIN ELONN SEXUAL ASSAULT STATUS CROWDER, DARLINA 
Mtns 4-7-26; PT 6-2-26; JT 7-13-26 

DC506-25-0380 
DC506-25-0381 

 

BURKHALTER, RYAN 
JASON 

UNL POSS FIREARM BY 
FELON               
POCS 

ARR COUFAL, ZACH 
BW - Harris Co 

DC506-25-0320 
BYRD, COREY 
ALEXANDER 

POCS 2ND STATUS BAEZ, LUIS 
DT next time 

DC506-25-0324 CARROLL, JORDON POCS 1ST STATUS MATLAK, MIKE 
DT 

24-08-19261 
24-08-19262 

 

CARTER, AARAN LAVAR 
CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE 

AGAINST THE FAMILY      
BURGLARY OF HABITATION 

PRE-TRIAL MORRISON, PAUL 
Plea?; JT 2-9-26 

DC506-25-0070 CARTER, ANGEL ZIYA ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT MOTIONS COUFAL, ZACH 
PT 4-7-26; JT 5-11-26 

DC506-25-0252 CATES, JASON TODD POCS 3RD STATUS MORRISON, PAUL 
DT 

22-12-18418 
23-09-18838 
23-09-18839 

 

CHACAGA, TONYA 
DANELLE 

POCS          
ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER x3   
TAKING WEAPON FROM AN 

OFFICER 

PRE-TRIAL CARDENAS, ROBERT 

JT 3-23-26 

J

J

J



Page 4 of 10 

21-11-17864 CLARK, DONTA EDGAR CREDIT/DEBIT CARD ABUSE 8TH STATUS 
(MTAG) COUFAL, ZACH 

DC506-25-0326 COLE, ELWYN JOHN POCS ARR 
r/s to hire Atty.; DT 

DC506-25-0129 
CONWAY, TASHUN 

XAVIER 
EVADING ARREST W/VEH PTD GREEN, JOHN 

24-06-19165 COYLE, DEAVEN JAROD CRIMINAL MISCHIEF PRE-TRIAL LAVINE, BRIAN 
JT 2-9-26 

20-06-17341 CRUZ, THOMAS ANTHONY AGG ASSAULT W/DW PRE-TRIAL MORRISON, PAUL 
JT 3-23-26 

23-12-18963 
DAVIS, RAYMOND 

ANTHONY 
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM 
IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT 

MOTIONS PARHAM, R.J. 
PT 4-7-26; JT 5-11-26 

23-07-18776 DAVIS, SAMUEL JOHN 
SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO 

REGISTER LIFE/ANNUALLY 
PRE-TRIAL PARHAM, R.J. 

JT 2-9-26 

22-03-18070 
22-04-18126 

 

DERRICK, BRENT 
MICHAEL 

THEFT OF FIREARM x3      
MAN/DEL CS 

2ND STATUS COUFAL, ZACH 

19-08-16997 DILWORTH, BRIAN KEITH AGG ASSAULT W/DW x3 PRE-TRIAL 
(MTAG) PARHAM, R.J. 

BT 3-2-26 

DC506-25-0327 DRIVER, KAMARI POCS 1ST STATUS MORRISON, PAUL 
DT 

DC506-25-0073 EDGAR, HANNAH MARIE MURDER 5TH STATUS COUFAL, ZACH 

J
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23-06-18743 FABRE, ASHTON LEIGH CREDIT/DEBIT CARD ABUSE 
STATUS/ 
PLEA? 

ANDERSON, JOHN 

24-01-19018 FREEMAN, VICTORIA ANN CREDIT/DEBIT CARD ABUSE 2ND STATUS 
w/NEW ATTY. CARDENAS, ROBERT 

23-09-18842 
23-09-18843 
23-09-18844 
23-11-18931 
23-11-18932 
24-06-19175 

 

GARFIELD, BYRON 
WAYNE 

AGG ASSAULT W/DW     
EVADING ARREST W/PREV 

CONVICTION        
TAMPER/FAB PHYS EVID 

W/INTENT TO IMPAIR       
THEFT PROP      

AGG ASSAULT W/DW       
POCS 

2ND STATUS 
w/NEW ATTY. ANDERSON, JOHN 

22-03-18023 
GARZA, STEPHEN 

ASTORGA 
SEXUAL ASSAULT 3RD STATUS PARHAM, R.J. 

DC506-25-0256 GILLIS, J'ARIEL 
INJURY CHILD/ELD/DIS 

W/INT BODILY INJ 
2ND STATUS FOREMAN, KAYLYN 

24-02-19067 GLOVER, ROBERT JAMES THEFT PROP MOTIONS & 
PRE-TRIAL DEGUERIN, DICK 

JT 2-9-26 

24-08-19267 
24-10-19291 
DC506-25-0076 

 

GRANT, SR., ANDRE 
TREMAINE 

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON   
POCS          

MAN/DEL CS  
MOTIONS ANDERSON, JOHN 

BW- Fort Bend Co.; PT 3-3-26; 
JT 4-13-26 

24-08-19233 
24-08-19271 
24-10-19288 
24-10-19289 

 

GRANT, MARCUS TYRONE 

POCS      
PROH SUB/ITEM IN 

CORRECTIONAL FACILITY  
MAN/DEL CS         
MAN/DEL CS 

PRE-TRIAL ANDERSON, JOHN 

JT 2-9-26 

24-11-19366 
CCL2-25-0239 
CCL2-25-0241 

 

GRAVES, RASHAD 
MCARTHUR 

POM     
POCS          
POM 

PRE-TRIAL & 
ARR CARDENAS, ROBERT 

JT 2-9-26, Need BC 

J

J

J

J
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DC506-25-0079 GUERRA, EDUARDO 
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM 

IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT; 
AGG ASSAULT W/DW 

MOTIONS GONZALEZ, STEFANIE 
PT 3-3-26; JT 4-13-26 

22-12-18428 
22-12-18429 
22-12-18486 

 

HARRIS, LEKIA DENEE 
FORGERY FINANCIAL INST           

THEFT PROP
FORGERY FINANCIAL INST 

MOTIONS ANDERSON, JOHN 
PT 4-7-26; JT 5-11-26 

24-03-19100 
DC506-25-0090 

 

HUBBARD, MICHAEL 
JAROD 

MAN/DEL CS              
POCS 

PRE-TRIAL MATLAK, MIKE 
JT 3-23-26; Need BC 

22-09-18313 
22-09-18314 

 

JOHNSON, JANIA NICOLE 
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 

MOTIONS PARHAM, R.J. 
PT 4-7-26; JT 4-13-26 

24-08-19230 
WEIDEMANN BOULDS, 

TAMARA ANN 
MAN/DEL CS 2ND STATUS PARHAM, R.J. 

Filed by Information; DT 
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DC506-25-0347  
BOOTH, CALEB EVANS AGG ASSAULT W/DW 1ST STATUS BIGHAM, KEN 

21-12-17903 FONTENOT, JOSHUA RYAN DWI 3RD OR MORE PRE-TRIAL PARHAM, R.J. 
BW – TDCJ; JT 3-23-26 

DC506-25-0388 
GODINEZ HERNANDEZ, 

LUIS  
BURGLARY OF HABITATION 1ST STATUS CEDILLO, SYLVIA 

21-12-17911 HAYNES, RONALDO DEON POCS 
2ND SHOW 

CAUSE 
(PROBATION) 

DC506-25-0173 HEDRICK, SHYLA JOANN BURGLARY OF HABITATION 1ST STATUS 
w/NEW ATTY. ANDERSON, JOHN 

DC506-25-0106 
DC506-25-0107 
DC506-25-0109 

 

HERNANDEZ, KEVIN 
ALEXIS 

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD   
PROH SEXUAL CONDUCT    

INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL 
CONTACT 

MOTIONS COUFAL, ZACH 

PT 4-7-26; JT 5-11-26 

DC506-25-0141 HERR, BRODY WAYNE 
SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO 

REGISTER LIFE/ANNUALLY 
6TH STATUS PARHAM, R.J. 

J

J

J
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24-11-19368 HIGHTOWER, JARVIS RAY 
AGG ASSAULT W/DW x2 
INJURY CHILD/ELD/DIS 

W/INT BI x4 

SHOW CAUSE 
(PROBATION) 

DC506-25-0086 HILL, BRIYAH DEVON POCS STATUS ZUNIGA, BALDEMAR 
Bond revoked 1-6-26 

22-09-18311 
HOGAN, JR., CHARLES 

ALVIN 
THEFT PROP PRE-TRIAL BARRIENTOS, ERNEST 

JT 3-23-26 

DC506-25-0449 
HUBBARD, CHERELL 

DENISE 

TERRORISTIC THREAT 
IMPAIR PUBLIC/GOV 

SERVICE 
ARR 

DC506-25-0265 IBARRA, LUIS AURELIO EVADING ARREST W/VEH ARR CLAY, ERIC 

23-07-18785 JENKINS, CLIFTON PAUL 
SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONT: 

VICTIM UNDER 14 
STATUS BAKER, BENTON 

Civil Commitment? 

DC506-25-0352 JESSIE, PAUL CORNELIUS MURDER 1ST STATUS MATLAK, MIKE 

DC506-25-0271 JOHNSON, JR., RAYMOND AGG ASSAULT W/DW x3 3RD STATUS MORRISON, PAUL 
Report/Judgment? 

24-06-19216 
JOHNSON, RONNIE 

WILLIAM 

COLLISION INVOLVING 
PERSONAL INJURY OR 

DEATH 
ARR 

DC506-25-0436 
DC506-25-0437 

 

JORDAN, JAELYN LAVON EVADING ARREST W/VEH   
ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT x2 ARR PARHAM, R.J. 

BW- Brazoria Co. 

DC506-25-0279 
KASOZI, SHAQUILLE 

JOSHUA 
ASSAULT PO/JUDGE x2 3RD STATUS ANDERSON, JOHN 

J

J

J
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DC506-25-0390 
KENNEDY, BRIANA 

ELIZABETH 
POCS 1ST STATUS MATLAK, MIKE 

DT 

DC506-25-0431 
DC506-25-0432 
DC506-25-0450 
DC506-25-0452 

 

KENNEDY, JR., JOHN 
HENRY 

MAN/DEL CS              
MAN/DEL CS              

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON; 
OBSTRUCTION OR 

RETALIATION        
UNL POSS FIREARM BY 

FELON 

1ST STATUS & 
ARR MATLAK, MIKE 

23-12-18973 
KING, RODELL 

JOHNTRELL 
EVADING ARREST W/VEH 

DEFENDANT’S 
2ND MOTION 
TO EARLY 
TERM DEF. 

ADJ. 

CEDILLO, SYLVIA 

24-10-19326 LAND, JOSHUA WAYNE MURDER PRE-TRIAL FLEETWOOD, TRAVIS 
JT 4-13-26 

23-03-18621 
LANE, EZRA EZEKIEL 

JEREMIAH 
SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD x2 PRE-TRIAL COUFAL, ZACH 

JT 2-9-26 

DC506-25-0145 LAZARD, JOHN LEE POCS PRE-TRIAL COUFAL, ZACH 
JT 3-23-26; Need BC 

DC506-25-0393 
LEWIS, FREDARIEN 

RAYSHAUN 
PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN 
CORRECTIONAL FACILITY 

1ST STATUS PARHAM, R.J. 

DC506-25-0302 LEWIS, HARMONI NYESHA POCS 2ND STATUS PARHAM, R.J. 
DT next time 

DC506-25-0434 
LIVINGSTON, DEONTE 

MARQUISE 
FRAUD USE/POSS IDENT 

INFO 
ARR VALDEZ, MICHAEL 

BW - TDCJ 

DC506-25-0462 LUQUE, LUIS BERNARDO POCS ARR 
Need BC 

J

J

J

J
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20-07-17395 MAGALLON, JR., OMAR 
INDECENCY W/A CHILD 

EXPOSES 
PRE-TRIAL 

(MTAG) PARHAM, R.J. 
BT 3-2-26 

22-12-18503 
MCALEER, ANNA 

KATHLEEN 
POCS 1ST STATUS 

(MTAG) PARHAM, R.J. 

24-04-19155 MCCLENAN, LESTER RAY 

SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONT; 
INDECENCY W/CHILD 

SEXUAL CONTACT; PROH 
SEXUAL CONDUCT WITH 
ANCESTOR/DESCENDANT 

4TH STATUS MORRISON, PAUL 

BW- Harris Co. 

DC506-25-0441 
MCMORRIS, TAVONTE 

LAMAR 
EVADING ARREST W/VEH ARR 

DC506-25-0104 
MEDICA, IV, JOHN 

ANTHONY 
POCS STATUS OR 

PTD? GARRETT, REILLY 
DT 

21-06-17680 MONTES, GLORIA THEFT PROP PRE-TRIAL PARHAM, R.J. 
JT 2-9-26 

DC506-25-0442 
DC506-25-0443 

 

MORALES, EUNICE 
PROH SEXUAL CONDUCT            

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT 
CHILD 

1ST STATUS MORRISON, PAUL 

DC506-25-0368 
MORANT, KHARSEN 

DWAINE 
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM 
IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT 

1ST STATUS VALDEZ, MICHAEL 

J

J

J


